FABORY

Technické parametry

Pramér

Délka

Tfida

Typ drazky

Tvar hlavy
Materidl

Smér zavitu
Povrchova Uprava
Zavit

Info

M6

22 mm

10.9

Sestihran
Sestihranna hlava
Ocel

Pravy
Pozinkované
Metricky zavit
Warning:
electroplating of

these products may

cause hydrogen
embrittlement.

Technicka specifikace

d-D

k

L (mm)
P

S

M6
4
22
1
10

Sroub se Sestihrannou
hlavou ISO 4017 Ocel
Pozinkované 10.9 M6X22

Objednaci Cislo
Znacka

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

BAL. od 500

Standardy

ASME
ISO
NEN
DIN
NF

Technicky nakres

04115.060.022
500648314515
31161620
8717077236189
Pouze celé baleni

B18.2.3.1M
4017

1568

933
E25-114




